Cabramatta Golf Club

Date: Wednesday 16" July 2025.
Course: Blue.

Whopper Wednesday: 2 Ball Aggregate Stableford & Singles.

2 B Div 1: Mick Naay (2) & Nathan Park (2) 68pts.
2 B Div 2: Wayne Brown (23) & Matt Handerson (16) 72pts.
2 B Scr:  Michael Pearce & Grant Buchanan 51pts.
A.Grade Winner: Keo Sirimanothan (10) 35pts.
B.Grade Winner: Mastyn Romberg (13) 40pts.
C.Grade Winner: Wayne Brown (23) 38pts.

Balls: Singles: 31pts c/b.

2B: 60pts c/b.

Pro Pin: Grant Buchanan 145cms $216 7t Hole

Pro Pin: Nathan Park 61cms $216 14" Hole

NTP: Ben Kho 157cms
Starters: 147




Rank
Comp
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Golflink No
2020600404

2020600006
2020600468
2020600231
2020601735

2020600928

2510401051

2020600272
2020600471

2020600482

2020600125
2020601589
2020601780

2020600422

2020600009
2020601897
2020600317
202“0603125
2020600999

2020601573

2121702302
2020600686
2020600040
2020601815
2020600899
2020601259
2020600960
2020600191
2b20600663

2020600270

2020600487
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Competition Results

16-Jul-2025: Wed - Singles - 16/7

Wed, 16 Jul 2025: Wed - Singles - 16/7

Golfer
Name

Romberg, Martyn
Brown, Wayne
Olic, Mladen

Tibbins, Tony

Katavic, Josip

Sirimanotham, Keota
Coombs, Raymond
Carniato, Gabriel
Brown, Walter
Casey; Joshua

Park, Nathan

Miljak, 3akov |
Abellar, Arvin
Williams, Noel

Ho, Don

Sﬁfi, .Donato.

Nagy, Miklos
Hendérson, Matthew
Bayly, Andrew

Ying, Linden |
lovan, deng

Dexter, Paul
Bushby, Colin
Bonser, Darren
Marsh, Dylan

Farnham, Stuart

Phathanak, Phonethip
Hunter, Dennis

Jurd, David

Phongsavan, Airdy

Hilton, Colin

Club
Cabramatta GC

Cabramatta GC
Cabramatta GC
Cabramatta GC
Cabramatta GC
Cabramatta GC
The Ridge
Cabramatta GC
Cabrama&a GC
Cabramatta GC
Cabramatta GC
Cabramatta GC
Cabramatta GC
Cabramatta GC
Cabramatta GC
Cabfamatta GC
Cabramatta GC
Cabramatta GC
Cab.ramétta GC
| Cabrérﬁatta GC
Links Shell Cove
Cabramatta GC
Cabramatta GC
Eébramatta GC
Cabramatta GC
.Cabramatta GC
Ca.br.amatta GC
Cabrama&a GC
Cabramatta GC
Cabramatta GC

Cabramatta GC

Golf System

GA
10.4N

19.9N
15.4N
29.7N

| 11.5N

8.0N
22.2N
17.5N
13.8N
16.1N
+2.1N
6.4N
14.7N
18.7N
28.8N
19.8N

0.4N
12.9N
27.4N

9.5N

14.2N

17.7N
14.7N
18.7N
0.7N
26.1N
9.6N
10.0N
17.6N
17.7N

11.0N

o o o o o o o o o o

o o o

Handicap
Course

Daily
13

23
18
34
14
10
26
21
17
19
0
9
18
22
33
23
2
16
31
12
17
21
18
22
3
30
12
13
21
21
14

Score
Comp H'cap
40 Pts 40 Pts
38 Pis 38 Pts
36 Pts 36 Pts
36 PE | 36 Pts
35 Pts 35 Pts
35 Pts 35 Pts
35 PtS | 35 Pts
35 Pts | 35 Pts
35 Pts 35 Pts
35 Pts 35 Pts
34 Pts .34. Pts“
W¥Ps 4Pt
34 Pts 3;4 Pts
34 Pts 34 Pts
34 Pts 34 Pts
34 Pts 34 Pts
34 Pts 34.PB
34 Pts 34 Pts
34 Pts 34 Pts
34 Pts 34 Pts
34 Pts 34 Pts
33 Pts 33 Pts
.33 Pts 33 Pts
33 Pts 33 Pts
33 Pts 33 Pts
33 Pts 33 Pts
32 Pts 32 Pts
32 Pts 32 Pts
32 Pts 32 Pts
31 Pts 31 Pts
31 Pts 31 Pts
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Rank
Comp

10
11
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13
14

15

Competition Results

16-Jul-2025: WW - 2B Agg S/ford & Singles - 16/7

G0|ﬂll‘lk No
2020600006 2020603125

2020600272 2510401051

2020600317 2020600125

5012913456 2020600468
2020600960 2121702302

12020600040 2081101357
12020600009 2020600382
2020601259 2020600877

2020601735 2020600157
2020600404 2020600273
2020600471 2020600277
2020600209 2020601925
2020601780 5013233599
2020600231 2020601840

2020601115 2020600854

16/07/2025 5:52 PM

Golfer :
Name

Brown, Wayne; Henderson, Matthew
Carniato, Gabriel; Coombs, Raymond
Nagy, Miklos; Park, Nathan
Marasovic, Steve; Olic, Mladen
Phathanak, Phonethip; lovan, deng
Bﬁshby, Colin; Dumbleton, Terry
Ho, Don; Saysouthinh, Joseph
Farnham, Stuart;.AinIe;r, Clive
Katavic, Josip; Pav!owc, Rornano
Romberg, Martyn; Kronenberger, Rlchard
Brown, Walter; Collins, Chris
Mediéti, Antﬁony.;. Laskaz.esk.i, Robert
Abellar, Arvin; Mcgaw, Matthew |
Tibbi.ns, Tony; McLeod, Séﬁtt |

Cummings, Keston; Cummings, Jaimie

Golf System

Wed 16 Ul 2I-L-)n||r!—\vYVXnn2n§né9g é;l/fgr Fnrﬁlngles 16/7

Club
Cabramatta GC

Cabramatta GC

Cabramatta GC

The SGA GC

Cabramatta GC
Cabramatta GC
Cabramatta GC
Cabramatta GC
Cabramatta GC
Cabramatta GC
Cabramatta GC

Cabramatta GC

Cabramatta GC

Cabramatta GC

Cabramatta GC

| Handicap|

Daily

23 /16

21/26
2/0
25/ 18
12/17
18/9
33/26
30/24
14/24
13/22
17 / 14
17}13

18/20

34 /33

2/16

Score
Comp
72 Pts

70 Pts
68 Pts
66 Pts
66 Pts
64 Pts
64 Pts
63 Pts
63 Pts
63 Pts
62 Pts
61 Pts
61 Pts
61 Pts

60 Pts
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